
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	JUNGLE	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,205.79
2025-04-03 Grant	to	Cyteon txn_R2HVa5W -$135.20 $1,070.59
2025-04-04 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Adhdhyan txn_p5HooMB $0.07 $1,070.66
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Nick txn_78Hygzb -$23.10 $1,047.56
2025-04-15 Grant	to	crichardson05 txn_nEHpkav -$19.70 $1,027.86
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Anton txn_p5HoJVA -$48.70 $979.16
2025-04-15 Grant	to	elanwan07 txn_OXH6gPa -$55.70 $923.46
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Shubh	Gupta txn_WBHWq0O -$90.00 $833.46
2025-04-15 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	elanwan07 txn_ZeH9P5n $55.70 $889.16
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Dumi txn_AWHVolQ -$100.00 $789.16
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Ivie	Fonner txn_EyHwv9A -$124.00 $665.16
2025-04-15 Grant	to	MohammedMMc txn_YRHxXJ7 -$286.00 $379.16
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_JxHE8gZ -$52.90 $326.26
2025-04-15 Grant	to	Ivan	Skrynnik txn_xQHd0mR -$168.10 $158.16
2025-04-15 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78Hyxgl $1,000.00 $1,158.16
2025-04-17 Topup	of	grant	to	Sabio txn_rYHPNbY -$506.10 $652.06
2025-04-20 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	MohammedMMc txn_PVHGE8M $150.85 $802.91
2025-04-20 Grant	to	MohammedMMc txn_ZeH9Jyb -$50.85 $752.06
2025-04-21 WISE	INC	WISE txn_R2HVE4n -$107.16 $644.90
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Dillion	Weaver txn_AWHVXrl -$102.80 $542.10
2025-04-23 Grant	to	Ishi28 txn_5wHKwkV -$100.00 $442.10
2025-04-29 Grant	to	Laky2k8 txn_lZH5d0w -$232.70 $209.40
2025-04-29 Grant	to	Sai	Charan txn_wNHAOzW -$22.70 $186.70
2025-04-29 Grant	to	Johann txn_0eH8vEM -$113.00 $73.70
2025-04-29 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH0gO8 $500.00 $573.70

WITHDRAWN:	$2,338.71.	DEPOSITED:	$1,706.62. $573.70

YSWS	-	Jungle	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Jungle's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


